FORM PTO-1595 1-31-92	RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMER Patent and Trademark Off Attorney Docket No200206027-1		
ne					
Name of conveying party(ies):		2. Name and add	ress of receiving party(ies):		
ALAN SHIBATA 04/28/2003 DAVID WHALEN 04/28/2003		HEWLETT-PA 20555 SH 24 Houston, TX			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attack	ned Yes X No	Additional numets) &	address(es) attached?You _X_ No		
3. Nature of Conveyance:			75		
X Assignment	Merger		Change of Name		
Security Agreement	Other				
Execution Date(s): 04/28/2003					
4. Application number(s) or patent num	ber(s):				
If this document is being filed together		cation, execution c	late of the application is:		
			B. Patent No.(s)		
A. Patent Application No.(s)			s. Faterit No.(s)		
Application No.: 10/427,586	Date Filed: 04	/ 29 /2003			
Confirmation No.: 7389	Additional numbers attached? NO				
concerning document should be malled: Records Manager Intellectual Property Administration		6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1			
		7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41): 940.00			
		Enclosed			
HEWLETT-PACKARD COMPANY P.O. Box 272400		_	ization to be charged to deposit accoun		
Fort Collins, Colorado 80527-2400					
		8. Deposit Accou	unt Number: <u>08-2025</u>		
	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE			
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and believe copy of the original document.	ef, the foregoing i	information is true	and correct and any attached copy is a		
ROBERT D. WASSON	Rolt Was	tu	8/1403		
Name of Person Signing Total pur	Signature wher of pages includ	ling cover sheet, att:	echments; and document: 3		
<u> </u>	mer e pages moior				
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	Do Not detac	oh this portion			
Mail document to be recorded with req	uired cover sheet Mail Stop Assignme irector of the US Po PO		îces Office		

PATENT REEL: 013869 FRAME: 0030

700039836

APR-29-2003 10:45

P. 04

When recorded please return to:

HEWLETT-PACKARD COMPANY Intellectual Property Administrator P. C. Box 272400 Fort Collins, Colorado 80527-2400 PATENT APPLICATION

ATTORNEY DOCKET NO. 200206027-1

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

HP SAN DIEGO LEGAL

I/We, the undersigned (each) have agreed and hereby agree to assign to HEWLETT-PACKARD DEVELOPMENT COMPANY, L.P., a Texas Limited Partnership having its principal place of business in

Houston, Texas, (hereinafter HPDC), in furth- Company and its subsidiaries and affiliates, and and assigns, the entire right, title and interes application for Letters Patent of the United State	do hereby assign and t. including the right	Transfer to HPDC its successors
image Forming Devices And Valves That May Be	Used in Image Forming	Devices
Filing date: 04/29/2003	Application No.:	10/427,586
and the invention(s) and improvement(s) a continuations-in-part (C-I-P's), divisionals, and n Letters Patent, and any and all Letters Patent of may be granted thereon or therefor; and any rei Patent.	enewals of and substit	utes for said application for said
I/we additionally authorize HPDC to file a country, to be held and enjoyed by HPDC, its su the full end of the term or terms for which said extended, as fully and entirely as the same wassignment, and transfer not been made;	ccessors, assigns, nom Letters Pavent respecti	lineas or legal representatives, to
AND I/we hereby covenant that I/we have ful that I/we have not executed and will not execute covenant and agree that I/we will, each time a redeliver all such papers as may be necessary of improvement(s), said application and said Lettera legal representatives, and I/we agree to commensecting said invention(s) or improvement(s), as legal proceedings, to sign all lawful papers, to C-I/P's, reissue and foreign applications, to make everything possible to aid HPDC, its successors, and enforce, for its or their own benefit, proper print any and all countries provided the expense cooperation and assistance are paid by HPDC;	is any agreement in co equest is made, and we r desirable to perfect Patent, to HPDC, its a unicate to HPDC, or to aid application and said execute all disclaimers of lightful oaths and of assigns, nominees and assigns, nominees and	inflict herawith, and I/we further ithout undue delay, execute and the title to said invention(s) or successors, assigns, nominees or to its nominee, all known facts I Letters Patent, to testify in any and divisionals, continuations, declarations, and generally to do diagai representatives to obtain divisionals, or inventionals.
AND I/we hereby authorize and request the estates and any official of any country or countrie patients on applications as aforesaid, to issue to I say and all Letters Patent for said invention(s) or the United States which may be issued and grascordance with the terms of this assignment.	s foreign to the United (PDC, as assignee of the improvement(s), include	States whose duty it is to issue he entire right, title and interest,
l/we further authorize and direct the attorneys said application now identified by the attorney deame shall have been made known to them by the	ocket number end title	set forth shows ac coon no the
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I/we hereunto set m	y/our hand(s) and seel(s	s): /a a / a
Inventor's Skaneture (Seal)	Assignment Signed: 04	128/03
I and the second		
Inventor's Typed Nemo; Alan Shibata	Date Application Sig	med: 04/28/03
swin of Washington ,		-
County of Clark,		
Before me this 28th day of April 28	and the second	, _
personally known or proved to me on the basis of second	rock applied his be the pe	rson who acknowledged the foregoing
instrument of assignment to be his/her free act and deed.	SOUN ELINA	/a'
	NOTAR เชีย์ ใ	Nonna d. Chai

PATENT

REEL: 013869 FRAME: 0031

			_	
HEMLETT-PACKARD COMPANY	1		PATENT	APPLICATION
intellectual Property Administration	1		ATTORNEY DOCKET NO	200206027
P. C. Box 272400			_	
Fort Collins, Colorado 50527-2400]			
į				
•	ASSIGNMENT	FOF PATENT APPLIC	ATION (court)	
•			,	
:				
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I/we	hereunto set m	y/our hand(s) and sea	d(s):	
David & Mal	1			
Hand I held	de	Date Assignment Signed:	<i>0</i> 1-28- 2003	
Inventor's Signature (Seal)		<u>.</u> . 		•
inventor's Typed Name: David Whale	n	Data Applic:	ation Signed: 4-28-1	2083
smoot Washington	-			
•) cs.:			
country of Clark)			
Before me this 28 day of 2	ю03 -	AL 70"		
panionally known of proved to me	on the beets of a	Personality appleared	the person who echnowledge	who is
nationment of easignment to be his/he	r free acyanie dags	35.0	and parameters	Die loregoing
:	1 3 3	AOTARY M.	Morrae	J. Juan
:	, S	~~~	Notary Fublic	10-29-05
:	3,	PUBLIC	Му сопинителна прими	6-24-05
1	1, 50 m	6.29.03. Gr		
:	1685	OF WASKING -		
	164	Maria Andrews Should		
nventor's Signature (Seel)		_Date Assignment Signed:	·	
nventor'a Typed Name:		Date Applice	elen Oten de	
		sais supplies	nou olause.	
tarp of) } es.:		•	
ountry of) 1 00			
		_		
:				
Before me this day of	n the basis of an	paracipus appeared	the party of a second second	whois
Before me this day of executive me this day of	in the basis of an	galactory evidence to par-	the person who acknowledge	who is ad the foregoing
Before me this day of executive me this day of	in the basis of an	galactory evidence to par-	the person who acknowledge	who is ad the foregoing
Before me this day of executive me this day of	in the basis of an	galactory evidence to par-	the person who acknowledge	who is
Before me this day of exponelly known or proved to me o	in the basis of an	galactory evidence to par-	the person who acknowledge	who is ad the foregoing
Before me this day of executive me this day of	in the basis of an	galactory evidence to par-	the person who acknowledge	who is ad the foregoing
	in the basis of an	galactory evidence to par-	the person who acknowledge	who is
Before me this day of executive me this day of	in the basis of sai	gatactory evidence to be.	the person who acknowledge	who is
Before me this day_ of ersonally known or proved to me o woukness of assignment to be his/her	in the basis of sai	galactory evidence to par-	the person who acknowledge	who is
Before me this day_ of ersonally known or proved to me o ercurnant of assignment to be his/her	in the basis of an free act and deed.	Tatlectory evidence to be:	Notery Public Notery Public My coveredon expires:	who is ad the foregoing
Before me this day_ of ersonally known or proved to me o woukness of assignment to be his/her	in the basis of an free act and deed.	gatactory evidence to be.	Notery Public Notery Public My coveredon expires:	who is
Before me this	in the basis of an free act and deed.	Tatlectory evidence to be:	Notery Public Notery Public My coveredon expires:	who is
Before me this	in the basis of an free set and deed.	Tatlectory evidence to be:	Notery Public Notery Public My coveredon expires:	who is
Before me this day of ersonelly known or proved to me of southment of assignment to be his/her ventor's Signature (Seal) ventor's Typed Name:	in the basis of an free set and deed.	Date Assignment Signed:	Noney Public Noney Public Ny countains supires:	who is
Before me this	in the basis of an free act and deed.	Date Assignment Signed:	Noney Public Noney Public Ny countains supires:	ed the foregoing

HP SAN DIEGO LEGAL

му соложно сельна